Таблица 

об итогах голосования по территории 

г. Зернограда

	Данные протокола УИК
	По округу %
	Районный 

%
	по г. Зерногр
	2565

АЧГАА

	
	
	
	Кол-во избирате-лей
	%
	Кол-во избирате-лей
	%

	Число избирателей, включенных в списки
	
	
	25577
	
	848
	

	Число проголосовав-ших
	56,45
	52,68
	13192
	51,58
	446
	52,59

	Родина


	8,27
	7,98
	1438
	10,9
	22
	4,93

	ЛДПР


	13,16
	13,32
	1807
	13,7
	100
	22,42

	Единая Россия


	39,57
	32,08
	3799
	28,8
	163
	36,55

	КПРФ


	15,12
	20,21
	2629
	19,93
	31
	6,95

	Против всех


	4,07
	4,92
	720
	5,46
	33
	7,4


